For a world always connected…
DATASHEET
Key Features and Benefits
The Edge-Core ECS2000 series is a Layer 2 Edge switches featuring 10/18/26/50 ports w/wo PoE; with 8/16/24/48
10/100/1000Base-T ports, and 2 SFP 100/1000Base-X SFP slots. The ECS2000 series enable networks of all
sizes to introduce Gigabit Ethernet to the desktop with management features targeted to meet the needs of SMB
network. It is packed with features and is a cost-effective solution that brings continuous  availability, QoS priority
queuing with classification, and prioritization at Layer 2.

Support sFlow
   Product Description Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
ET4201-SX
ET4201-LX
ET4201-LHX
ET4201-ZX
ET4202-SX
ET4202-LX
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-SX; Distance: 500m; Wavelength: 850nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LX; Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LHX; Distance: 40km; Wavelength: 1310nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-ZX; Distance: 80km; Wavelength: 1550nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-SX; Distance: 500m; Wavelength: 850nm,DDM)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LX; Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm.DDM)
EC-DS-0313-01
   Warranty